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Entity
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Date

17/09/21
17/09/21
20/09/21
13/09/21
13/09/21
27/08/21
29/09/21
13/09/21
06/09/21
06/09/21
29/09/21
29/09/21
29/09/21

08/09/21
06/09/21
28/09/21
06/09/21
08/09/21
08/09/21
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08/09/21
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08/09/21
08/09/21
08/09/21
08/09/21
08/09/21
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08/09/21
06/09/21
15/09/21
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Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 06/09/21
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Expense Type

Fuel - Gas

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Computer Software / Licence Fees
Fuel - Electricity

Fuel - Electricity

Fuel - Electricity

Fuel - Electricity

Patient Transport Services Contract
PACS Services

PACS Services

CNST Contributions

Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)
Property Expenses Scheme (PES)
Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Radiology Equipment

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Anti-TNF Drugs

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Payroll

Speech Therapy

Other Clinical Costs

Dietetics

Meeting Expenses/Room Hire
Laboratory Tests

Clinical Services

Software Support

Medical Tests

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Medical Tests

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Medical Tests

Purchasing Services

Clinical Services

Rates

Expense Area

ESTATES

IMT DEPARTMENT

IMT DEPARTMENT
ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES
AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
MRI

X RAY

CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

RADIOLOGY

VETERANS CENTRE

IT NETWORK UPGRADE
ANTI TNF

TUMOUR

SPINAL

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER

TRAUMA

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER

ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

IMT DEPARTMENT

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE

PAEDIATRICS
ARTHROPLASTY
PAEDIATRICS

CARE OF THE ELDERLY
PRE OP ASSESSMENT
MCSI MEDICAL STAFF
UPPER LIMB
PAEDIATRICS

SOO0S (APCS)
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
PHARMACY

ESTATES

Medical & Surgical Equipment Maintenance / Repairs & Components THEATRES
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Orthopaedic Implants - Knees THEATRES
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Supplier

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD

DH OPCO UK LTD

DH OPCO UK LTD

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES

FUJIFILM UK LTD

FUJIFILM UK LTD

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLYCHAIN MAINTENANCE

PAVE AWAYS LTD

PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD

POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL

STRYKER UK LTD

Transaction Number
16323044
5970000425
5970000448
10422613
10499324
10420455
10620716
SIN004589
9333253139
9333253139
SEPT 21
SEPT 21
SEPT 21
m413007V3.dat-02-aug-21
m410608.dat-09-aug-21
m411308.dat-16-aug-21
m412008.dat-23-aug-21
m412708.dat-31-aug-21
2122003530
970
6164002679
R210422275
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
10143046
2500000278580 SEPT 21
29094315
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Amount
45140.82
277200
138600
59116.17
45475.85
-59116.15
-45475.85
29088
20024.38
80006.96
203038.1
3877.3
1213.5
139683.77
103846.44
121261.91
110907.24
134459.4
31606.8
219178.74
26751.96
29624.4
981.89
2265.27
7949.55
2425.07
43279.32
4667.22
1006.01
63814.49
3515.49
1736.13
3577.8
6177.74
240.2
437.59
5110.43
469.34
4854.15
164.82
2394.92
5095.35
5626.83
6732.5
23230.52
1480.37
59392
29927.78
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STRYKER UK LTD 29120137 31278.8
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Vat Reg Num
577 7048 00
GB372714884
GB372714884
523 0412 02
523 0412 02
523 0412 02
523 0412 02
123 3554 41
234 7973 35
234 7973 35

290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 885854
162377264
162377264
162377264
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
162 3474 72
123 3387 34
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123 3387 34
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