Department	Entity	Date
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	20/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/08/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/09/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/09/21

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 06/09/21

Expense Type Expense Area
Fuel - Gas ESTATES

Computer Software / Licence Fees IMT DEPARTMENT
Computer Software / Licence Fees IMT DEPARTMENT

Fuel - Electricity ESTATES
Fuel - Electricity ESTATES
Fuel - Electricity ESTATES
Fuel - Electricity ESTATES

Patient Transport Services Contract AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT

PACS Services MRI
PACS Services X RAY

CNST Contributions

CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Various Consumables

Capital Non Pay Costs

VETERANS CENTRE

Capital Non Pay Costs

IT NETWORK UPGRADE

Anti-TNF Drugs ANTI TNF
Clinical Services TUMOUR
Clinical Services SPINAL

Pavroll CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Speech Therapy THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER

Other Clinical Costs TRAUMA

Dietetics THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER

Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

Laboratory Tests PATHOLOGY

Clinical Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT

Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

Clinical Services PATHOLOGY

Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE

Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS
Clinical Services ARTHROPLASTY
Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS

Clinical Services

Medical Tests

CARE OF THE ELDERLY

PRE OP ASSESSMENT

Clinical Services

MCSI MEDICAL STAFF

Clinical Services UPPER LIMB
Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS
Medical Tests SOOS (APCS)

Purchasing Services CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Clinical Services PHARMACY
Rates ESTATES
Medical & Surgical Equipment Maintenance / Repairs & Components THEATRES

Orthopaedic Implants - Knees

THEATRES

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD		45140.82
DH OPCO UK LTD	5970000425	277200
DH OPCO UK LTD	5970000448	138600
EDF ENERGY	10422613	59116.17
EDF ENERGY	10499324	45475.85
EDF ENERGY	10420455	-59116.15
EDF ENERGY	10620716	-45475.85
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES	SIN004589	29088
FUJIFILM UK LTD	9333253139	20024.38
FUJIFILM UK LTD	9333253139	80006.96
NHS RESOLUTION	SEPT 21	203038.1
NHS RESOLUTION	SEPT 21	3877.3
NHS RESOLUTION	SEPT 21	1213.5
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m413007V3.dat-02-aug-21	139683.77
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410608.dat-09-aug-21	103846.44
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411308.dat-16-aug-21	121261.91
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412008.dat-23-aug-21	110907.24
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412708.dat-31-aug-21	134459.4
NHS SUPPLYCHAIN MAINTENANCE	2122003530	31606.8
PAVE AWAYS LTD	970	219178.74
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD	6164002679	26751.96
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD	R210422275	29624.4
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	981.89
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	2265.27
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	7949.55
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	2425.07
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	43279.32
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	4667.22
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	1006.01
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	63814.49
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	3515.49
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	1736.13
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	3577.8
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	6177.74
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	240.2
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	437.59
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	5110.43
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	469.34
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	4854.15
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	164.82
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	2394.92
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	5095.35
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	5626.83
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	6732.5
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	23230.52
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143046	1480.37
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 SEPT 21	59392
STRYKER UK LTD	29094315	29927.78

STRYKER UK LTD 29120137 31278.8

123 3387 34

Vat Reg Num